

Court No. - 65

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 4298 of 2021

Appellant :- Brijesh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Akhilesh Singh, Shivam Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Suneet Kumar, J.

Hon'ble Om Prakash Tripathi, J.

Amendment application is allowed.

Let necessary amendments be carried out within 3 days.

On the request made by the learned counsel for the appellant,
list on 9.3.2022.

Order Date :- 7.2.2022

n.u.